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Classes Schedule for Semester 5

Course - BBA — Feb-2026
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ENGINEERING - MANAGEMENT - LAW - SCIENCES - HUMANITIES - EDUCATION

DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY
(U/S 3 of the UGC Act,1956)

THINK MERIT | THINK TRANSPARENCY | THINK SASTRA
THANJAVUR KUMBAKONAM CHENNAI

Course Credit Details

Course code Subject Credit
BCOMOL207 Fundamentals of E-Commerce 4
BCOMOL209 Auditing 4
BCOMOL201 Business Laws 4
BBAOL504 Managing Global Business 4
BBAOL505 Surface Transportation 4
20

Total



BBA - Class Schedule

Module 1 BCOMOL201 | BUSINESS LAWS 07-03-2026 Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 22-03-2026 | 29-03-2026
Module 1 BBAOL505 SURFACE TRANSPORTATION 13-03-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30Pm 22-03-2026 | 29-03-2026
Module 1 BCOMOL207  |FUNDAMENTALS OF E-COMMERCE 14-03-2026 Saturday 7:30 t09:30Pm 22-03-2026 | 29-03-2026
Module 1 BBAOL504 MANAGING GLOBAL BUSINESS 20-03-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30Pm 22-03-2026 | 29-03-2026
Module 1 BCOMOL209 |AUDITING 21-03-2026 Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 22-03-2026 | 29-03-2026
Module 2 BCOMOL201  |BUSINESS LAWS 04-04-2026 Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 19-04-2026 | 26-04-2026
Module 2 BBAOL505 SURFACE TRANSPORTATION 10-04-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30Pm 19-04-2026 | 26-04-2026
Module 2 BCOMOL207  |FUNDAMENTALS OF E-COMMERCE 11-04-2026 Saturday 7:30 t09:30Pm 19-04-2026 | 26-04-2026
Module 2 BBAOL504 MANAGING GLOBAL BUSINESS 17-04-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30Pm 19-04-2026 | 26-04-2026
Module 2 BCOMOL209 |AUDITING 18-04-2026 Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 19-04-2026 | 26-04-2026
Module 3 BCOMOL201  |BUSINESS LAWS 02-05-2026 Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 17-05-2026 | 24-05-2026
Module 3 BBAOL505 SURFACE TRANSPORTATION 08-05-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30Pm 17-05-2026 | 24-05-2026
Module 3 BCOMOL207  |FUNDAMENTALS OF E-COMMERCE 09-05-2026 Saturday 7:30 t09:30Pm 17-05-2026 | 24-05-2026
Module 3 BBAOL504 MANAGING GLOBAL BUSINESS 15-05-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30Pm 17-05-2026 | 24-05-2026
Module 3 BCOMOL209 |AUDITING 16-05-2026 Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 17-05-2026 | 24-05-2026
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